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2015 Giro di San Diego Granfondo
Gran Fondo KOM/QOM By Age R1
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Selena
Shizuka
Sally
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First Name
Charlene
michelle
Jacqueline
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Lisa
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First Name
Matthew

First Name
ERICK

Tom
Patrick
Nicholas
Richard

Gender
Female
Female

Men U23

Gender
Male

Men 23-34

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Women 23 to 34
Gender Age
Female 34
Female 33

Women 35 to 44

Gender Age
Female 36
Female 40
Female 36
Female 41
Female 37
Female 36
Female 39
Female 43
Female 35
Female 42
Women 45 to 54
Gender Age
Female 48
Female 46
Female 45
Female 54
Female 53

Women 55 to 64

Age
55
56

Age
20

Age
34
30
32
27
33

Bib No.
1100
1150

Bib No.
1018
1233
1124
1270
1195
1041
1015
1202
1061
1043

Bib No.
1227
1189
1271
1251
1109

Bib No.
1234
1145

Bib No.
1214

Bib No.
1190
1188
1239
1053
1107

KOM Time
2:07:21
3:07:29

KOM Time
1:31:40
1:41:16
1:43:26
1:50:29
1:50:38
1:51:30
1:53:55
2:10:30
2:15:32
3:01:02

KOM Time
1:39:46
1:41:29
1:48:49
1:59:41
2:03:05

KOM Time
2:01:41
2:40:09

KOM Time
1:56:27

KOM Time
1.06:04
1:18:32
1:27:19
1:27:46
1:30:09



6 Winbrock Brendan Male 24 1224 1:36:32
7 Callahan Kevin Male 29 1037 1:51:26
8 Green Michael Male 27 1074 1:54:48
9 Vanderwell John Male 25 1245 1:59:00
10 Solis Edgar Male 32 1198 2:01:31
11 Tayaba Matthew Male 32 1205 2:02:56
12 Abutin Jason Male 30 1267 2:07:47
13 nguyen brian Male 33 1149 2:15:48
14 Otsuka Justin Male 34 1157 2:19:22
15 Guise Andrew Male 34 1078 2:22:36
16 SANZ IKER Male 34 1184 2:29:22
17 Epp Jeremy Male 32 1063 2:42:09
18 Dominguez Adam Male 32 1056 2:42:12
19 Morozenko Stanislav Male 30 1138 2:44:02
Men 35 to 44
Pos. Last Name First Name Gender Age Bib No. KOM Time
1 Bruemmer David J Male 39 1034 1:12:12
2 Rando Sean Male 44 1172 1:19:48
3 OSHEA JOHN Male 36 1156 1:23:31
4 mohtashamian arash Male 42 1136 1:32:32
5 Sarver Shane Male 44 1185 1:32:54
6 Vo James Male 43 1217 1:36:06
7 Harrison Christopher Male 38 1083 1:38:04
8 Singer Daniel Male 37 1192 1:46:55
9 MENDEZ MAURICIO Male 43 1130 1:49:42
10 Valentine James Male 35 1212 1:51:51
11 England James Male 38 1237 1:53:41
12 Nilo Jose Male 41 1254 1:55:36
13 MacFadden Michael Male 35 1117 1:58:37
14 Bautista Geronimo Male 44 1020 1:58:47
15 Henry Mike Male 43 1090 2:02:39
16 Morrissey Enda Male 41 1240 2:03:55
17 Verdugo Eduardo Male 41 1216 2:04:09
18 Levy Roger Male 41 1266 2:04:38
19 Patton Jacob Male 42 1264 2:08:16
20 Deters Kevin Male 42 1001 2:14:17
21 Oco Oliver Male 43 1154 2:16:48
22 Steuart Christopher Male 38 1199 2:18:19
23 Cruz Roberto Male 44 1048 2:18:33
24 Tran Tony Male 40 1244 2:19:18
25 Chieng Chieh Male 42 1042 2:20:34
26 Cagley Aaron Male 41 1036 2:23:19
27 Pinnell William Male 44 1166 2:28:28
28 Olson Niels Male 39 1155 2:28:30
29 SANZ INAKI Male 37 1183 2:29:53
30 tanaka jessie Male 40 1204 2:31:38



31 Gilmer Ken Male 41 1070 2:33:14

32 Deroxas Bernard Male 43 1052 2:38:06
33 Tinney William Male 36 1206 2:40:31
34 Haskins Samuel Male 42 1086 2:41:12
35 Ramirez Miguel Male 36 1171 2:43:25
36 Toneri Makoto Male 38 1255 2:45:00
37 Alonso David Male 36 1011 2:45:39
38 Del Rosario Ren Male 37 1051 2:46:47
39 Gonzalez Gabe Male 44 1003 2:54:41
40 Harris Reed Male 35 1082 2:55:02
41 Walker Michael Male 35 1219 2:56:44
Men 45 to 54
Pos. Last Name First Name Gender Age Bib No. KOM Time
1 woodson john Male 52 1226 1:21:00
2 Hian Ben Male 46 1238 1:22:11
3 Skaggs Robert Male 49 1194 1:24:39
4 Murphy Kenneth Male 53 1141 1:27:38
5 Stringfellow Brian Male 47 1201 1:28:56
6 Dohm Ryan Male 45 1055 1:33:39
7 Bredt David Male 51 1030 1:34:22
8 Silva Ricardo Male 49 1191 1:38:46
9 Ally Steve Male 50 1232 1:39:43
10 Bergum Stan Male 54 1025 1:40:54
11 Zanio Michael Male 47 1230 1:41:53
12 Hosey Patrick Male 51 1093 1:42:35
13 Cox Michael Male 47 1046 1:42:39
14 Clancy Ned Male 47 1044 1:43:22
15 Anno Randy Male 53 1014 1:46:28
16 mai Si Male 54 1121 1:49:19
17 bergstrom chris Male 51 1023 1:50:18
18 Green Michael Male 49 1260 1:52:50
19 Paul David Male 53 1252 1:52:55
20 Harris George Male 52 1248 1:55:42
21 Bitting Ken Male 49 1026 1:57:28
22 Taggart Angus Male 49 1203 1:59:05
23 Nash Robert Male 51 1144 1:59:22
24 Stoutenborough Doug Male 53 1200 2:01:57
25 Bohanan Stephan Male 45 1262 2:02:40
26 Palacio Mike Male 46 1158 2:03:29
27 Pearlman Ross Male 48 1163 2:08:34
28 Mott Dave Male 49 1139 2:10:09
29 Van Kummer Ralph Male 54 1213 2:10:22
30 Harris Tony Male 53 1081 2:12:44
31 Dong Henry Male 46 1057 2:13:12
32 Gelfand Greg Male 47 1068 2:15:28
33 Torrero Juan Male 50 1209 2:16:43
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Phong
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First Name
Greg
Steve
Gary
Mike
TONY
Randy
Jack
Ulmont
Michael
Daniel
Steve
William
Gregory

First Name
Dan
Wayne

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Men 55 to 64
Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Men 65 to 74
Gender
Male
Male

46
46
53
51
47
49
48
47
54
46
45
53

Age

58
61
56
59
56
60
56
58
60
56
59
59
58

Age
65
69

1148
1235
1170
1077
1028
1021
1088
1058
1168
1125
1249
1095

Bib No.

1029
1169
1045
1099
1092
1215
1228
1197
1114
1119
1120
1039
1140

Bib No.
1135
1165

2:17:54
2:19:11
2:20:29
2:21:14
2:29:04
2:31:33
2:32:35
2:34:44
2:43:36
2:49:22
2:53:21
2:53:59

KOM Time

1:11:47
1:33:52
1:35:41
1:42:35
1:47:02
1:59:41
2:03:23
2:10:04
2:12:46
2:16:03
2:16:33
2:28:39
2:42:17

KOM Time
2:06:25
2:46:02



